
Case Type by Location Clearance Rate

District 1 84%

Clearance Rate: Delinquency
FY2013 Q2 (Oct. - Dec.)

Brigham City 95%

Adult Violations 225%

Contempt/Probation Violations 85%

Felony 132%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 97%

Status 80%

L 80%Logan 80%

Adult Violations 95%

Contempt/Probation Violations 68%

Felony 94%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 84%

Status 71%

District 2 88%District 2 88%

Farmington 90%

Adult Violations 111%

Contempt/Probation Violations 94%

Felony 93%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 89%

Status 84%

O d 85%Ogden 85%

Adult Violations 134%

Contempt/Probation Violations 103%

Felony 97%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 80%

Status 77%

Traffic 0%Traffic 0%

District 3 88%

Salt Lake City 83%

Adult Violations 93%

Contempt/Probation Violations 96%

Felony 72%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 81%

Status 80%

Traffic 1%

Summit 94%

Adult Violations 80%

Contempt/Probation Violations 105%

Felony 42%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 1%Misdemeanor & Infractions 1%

Status 77%

Tooele 71%

Adult Violations 73%

Contempt/Probation Violations 95%

Felony 150%
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Case Type by Location Clearance Rate

Misdemeanor & Infractions 68%

Status 54%

West Jordan 100%

Adult Violations 126%

Contempt/Probation Violations 82%

Felony 105%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 105%

Status 1%

District 4 89%

American Fork 65%American Fork 65%

Adult Violations 110%

Contempt/Probation Violations 75%

Felony 49%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 64%

Status 68%

Fillmore 73%Fillmore 73%

Adult Violations 100%

Felony 100%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 55%

Status 50%

Heber 87%

Adult Violations 100%

C t t/P b ti Vi l ti 92%Contempt/Probation Violations 92%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 86%

Status 71%

Orem 114%

Adult Violations 108%

Contempt/Probation Violations 95%

Felony 194%Felony 194%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 112%

Status 95%

Provo 95%

Adult Violations 89%

Contempt/Probation Violations 95%

Felony 121%

d fMisdemeanor & Infractions 1%

Status 122%

Spanish Fork 101%

Adult Violations 133%

Contempt/Probation Violations 103%

Felony 87%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 1%Misdemeanor & Infractions 1%

Status 55%

District 5 100%

Beaver 55%

Contempt/Probation Violations 100%

Felony 100%
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Case Type by Location Clearance Rate

Misdemeanor & Infractions 57%

Status 0%

Cedar City 121%y

Adult Violations 250%

Contempt/Probation Violations 83%

Felony 100%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 127%

Status 100%

St. George 97%

Adult Violations 145%Adult Violations 145%

Contempt/Probation Violations 87%

Felony 82%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 102%

Status 79%

Traffic 100%

District 6 86%District 6 86%

Kanab 87%

Adult Violations 100%

Contempt/Probation Violations 100%

Felony 100%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 92%

Status 57%

M ti 87%Manti 87%

Adult Violations 100%

Contempt/Probation Violations 138%

Felony 157%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 74%

Status 175%

Richfield 86%Richfield 86%

Adult Violations 350%

Contempt/Probation Violations 100%

Felony 38%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 83%

Status 81%

District 7 96%

l lCastle Dale 95%

Contempt/Probation Violations 71%

Felony 100%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 100%

Status 88%

Moab 129%

Contempt/Probation Violations 106%Contempt/Probation Violations 106%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 1%

Status 100%

Monticello 80%

Contempt/Probation Violations 69%

Felony 167%
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Case Type by Location Clearance Rate

Misdemeanor & Infractions 100%

Status 55%

Price 96%

Adult Violations 86%

Contempt/Probation Violations 89%

Felony 100%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 109%

Status 67%

District 8 89%

Duchesne 99%Duchesne 99%

Adult Violations 100%

Contempt/Probation Violations 86%

Felony 110%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 108%

Status 79%

Traffic 200%Traffic 200%

Roosevelt 84%

Contempt/Probation Violations 83%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 107%

Status 60%

Vernal 85%

Adult Violations 142%

C t t/P b ti Vi l ti 99%Contempt/Probation Violations 99%

Felony 43%

Misdemeanor & Infractions 83%

Status 53%

Grand Total 89%
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